
Pos 

CMC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

PTF 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

ST2 

1 

ST4 

1 

2 

Super Unlimited 

1 

2 

No. 

8 

7 

71 

45 

28 

73 

2 

11 

56 

37 

65 

8 

83 

95 

39 

Name 

Team Incidental Contact 

Robert Weston 

Richard Vogl 

Dustin Mozader 

James Pepe 

Weston Pawlowski 

Christopher Venturini 

Mitchell Taylor 

Chuck Taylor 

CJ Botts 

Joe Bogetich 

Tom Rogers 

Joe Evers 

Graeme Davies 

John Spangler 

Class 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

PTF 

PTF 

PTF 

PTF 

PTF 

ST2 

ST4 

ST4 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

6 

3 

7 

7 

7 

6 

5 

4 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

2.486 

3.285 

2 Laps 

5 Laps 

1.203 

11.980 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2.478 

46.493 

Total Tm 

19:08.264 

19:10.750 

19:11.549 

15:32.140 

10:44.142 

17:36.856 

17:38.059 

17:48.836 

17:10.122 

14:07.638 

10:19.912 

18:16.376 

18:18.854 

17:29.185 

18:15.678 

Best Tm 

2:06.469 

2:05.655 

2:06.242 

2:05.609 

2:31.217 

2:11.492 

2:11.652 

2:12.235 

2:16.473 

2:16.973 

1:56.930 

2:01.636 

2:01.899 

1:54.979 

2:00.804 

Best Speed 

72.587 

73.057 

72.717 

73.084 

60.707 

69.814 

69.729 

69.422 

67.266 

67.021 

78.509 

75.471 

75.308 

79.841 

75.991 

In Lap 

2 

4 

6 

4 

1 

6 

6 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

4 

5 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
New Track Record (2:11.492) for PTF by Weston Pawlowski. 
New Track Record (1:54.979) for Super Unlimited by Graeme Davies. 
Chuck (56) - Transponder # 8817207 

Printed: 9/1/2018 6:17:19 PM 

Regional Director: Daniel Williams Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountyain 

Margin of Victory 

46.493 

Avg. Speed 

69.997 

Best Lap Tm 

1:54.979 

Best Speed 

79.841 

Best Lap by 

95 - Graeme Davies 

NASA RM - Workin' to Race 

Thunder 

Race #1 ($$$) 

Race started at 14:36:49 

HPR Full Track 2.550 miles 

9/1/2018 02:35 PM 


