

NASA RM - Workin' to Race Sorted on Laps

Thunder

HPR Full Track 2.550 miles

Race #1 (\$\$\$)

9/1/2018 02:35 PM

Race started at 14:36:49

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Best Speed	In Lap
CMC									
1	8	Team Incidental Contact	CMC	8		19:08.264	2:06.469	72.587	2
2	7	Robert Weston	CMC	8	2.486	19:10.750	2:05.655	73.057	4
3	71	Richard Vogl	CMC	8	3.285	19:11.549	2:06.242	72.717	6
4	45	Dustin Mozader	CMC	6	2 Laps	15:32.140	2:05.609	73.084	4
5	28	James Pepe	CMC	3	5 Laps	10:44.142	2:31.217	60.707	1
PTF									
1	73	Weston Pawlowski	PTF	7		17:36.856	2:11.492	69.814	6
2	2	Christopher Venturini	PTF	7	1.203	17:38.059	2:11.652	69.729	6
3	11	Mitchell Taylor	PTF	7	11.980	17:48.836	2:12.235	69.422	3
4	56	Chuck Taylor	PTF	6	1 Lap	17:10.122	2:16.473	67.266	3
5	37	CJ Botts	PTF	5	2 Laps	14:07.638	2:16.973	67.021	3
ST2									
1	65	Joe Bogetich	ST2	4		10:19.912	1:56.930	78.509	3
ST4									
1	8	Tom Rogers	ST4	8		18:16.376	2:01.636	75.471	3
2	83	Joe Evers	ST4	8	2.478	18:18.854	2:01.899	75.308	2
Super L	Inlimite	d							
1	95	Graeme Davies	Super Unlimited	8		17:29.185	1:54.979	79.841	4
2	39	John Spangler	Super Unlimited	8	46.493	18:15.678	2:00.804	75.991	5

Announcements

New Track Record (2:11.492) for PTF by Weston Pawlowski. New Track Record (1:54.979) for Super Unlimited by Graeme Davies. Chuck (56) - Transponder # 8817207

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
46.493	69.997	1:54.979	79.841	95 - Graeme Davies	_
Pagional Directory Daniel Williams					

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: NASA Rocky Mountyain

Printed: 9/1/2018 6:17:19 PM